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FC6904
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140-150 cm

Max. 400C
Min. 50C

5 hrs.
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EN Descaling
DE Entkalken
FR Détartrage
CZ Odvápnění
HU Vízkőmentesítése
PL Usuwanie kamienia

12 hrs.
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www.shop.philips.com/service

XV1700/01

14

3M

1x

1

1 1

2



www.philips.com/support

CP0178/01
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www.philips.com/support FC5005

www.philips.com/support
CP0667/01

www.philips.com/support
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CP0381/01
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www.philips.com/support

www.philips.com/support

20 3000.011.4093.3

>75% recycled paper
>75% papier recyclé

www.philips.com


